
 
 

 

 

 

Registration Form Fall 2014—Please complete both pages—Questions?  303-770-0786 
 

Name ________________________________________ Phone _____________________  
    (Please print)  

__ Please make a new hanging name badge for me.   __ Skip the badge, I will use my old one. 
 

Address ____________________________________ City____________________ ZIP_______ 
    (Please print) 
 

Other Phones ___________________________ E-mail ________________________________   
         (Please print) 

Can You Help?  We need volunteer greeters.  Can you help? 
 

___ Yes, I can come 30 minutes early on these dates & at these times to help greet other attendees   

___ Tue, _______________________________ (dates) at ___9:30 ___ 12:30   

___ Wed, ______________________________ (dates) at ___9:30 ___ 12:30   

___ Thur, ______________________________ (dates) at ___9:30 ___ 12:30   
 

___ Yes, I can help with Academy mailings  
 

 

Are You a New Member? 
 

___ I am a new member (have never taken Academy courses before).  I learned about the Academy from 

_______________________________ (name of person, newspaper, or poster location, attended ODU).  All 

new members who tell us how they found out about the Academy are entered in a drawing to win tuition for one 

class in the spring of 2015.  Friends who have two or more NEW people join are also eligible to win tuition.   

 

I ___ attended (___ brought a friend to) the ODU in May and received a $5.00 credit toward Fall 14 

membership.  The coupon is enclosed.  
 

Calculating Registration Fees  

 

The membership fee is now $20 for every semester (the Academy has moved to a flat $20.00 registration fee 

per term).  Enter the tuition for each course you select.  Add a $5 late fee if the form is returned after September 

5.  And finally, include any donation you’d like to make to the Scholarship & Equipment Funds.   
 

Scholarships Are Available 

 

To request a scholarship form, leave a message at 303-770-0786.  Or print the scholarship form from 

AcademyLL.org on the home page. 
 

Keeping in Touch in the Future 
 

___ E-mail communication only is fine.  Do not mail anything 

___ E-mail is fine for everything except registration materials which I prefer to receive in the mail 

___ Send registration and other materials by mail (as well as e-mail if available)  
 

Your Right to Privacy 
 

___ No, you may not print my name, phone, address, and email address in the Academy’s Participant Directory.  

(This is an all-or-nothing option.  We are unable to list partial information.) 
 

   Mail your registration form and check early and be eligible for the drawing for free tuition.  Drawing will take place on 

       August 1. 

   There will be a $10 processing fee for dropping or changing courses. 

   Mail checks (payable to The Academy) so they are received by September 5 to avoid a Late Fee of $5:  

    The Academy, P.O. Box 630072, Littleton, CO  80163 

 No confirmations are mailed.  Your check is your receipt.  If a class is closed, you will be contacted.   



 
Name ___________________________________  Highlight or circle your selection (Nonmember tuition in parentheses if available) 
 

UPDATED 9/13/14 
 

THE ACADEMY—Registration Form Fall 2014  
 

 

Day Time Wks Starts Title – Please highlight or circle your selection Fee 
 

Am’t Due 

T 10 7 9/30 01-Bob Dylan: Poet & Prophet  60   

T 10 4 10/21 02-East Central Europe: East & West, Past & Present  45   

T 10 5 9/23 03-The Magic of Medicine  50   

T 10 6 9/23 04-Philosophy in Your Everyday Life  45   

T 9:30 6 9/23 05-Watercolor: Let’s Explore  60  --FULL-- 

T 10 8 9/23 06-Write to Save Your Life  65   

T 12:45 8 9/23 07-Bridge: Play of the Hand, Part 1  90  --FULL-- 

T 1 8 9/23 08-Constantine’s Sword: Anti-Semitism & the Church  70  --FULL--T 

T 1 6 9/23 09-Dutch Masters, Part 1:  Understanding & Pleasure  50   

T 1 6 9/16 10-The Great American Newspaper: Its Rise & Fall  50   

T 1 10 9/16 11-Moral Dilemmas: What’s the Right Thing To Do?  75   

T 1 8 9/16 12-Music FUNdamentals 60   

W 10 10 9/17 13-Alice’s Piano: Survival through Music – with CDs 85   

W 10 10 9/17 14-Alice’s Piano: Survival through Music – no CDs 75   

W 10 6 9/17 15-Climate Change: Today’s Global Challenge  50   

W 10 6 9/24 16-Foundations of World Religions  50  --FULL-- 

W 10 6 9/17 17-Making & Sharing Sound End-of-Life Choices  55  ALMOST 

W 10 6 9/17 18-Making & Sharing End-of-Life Choices -No book 45  ALMOST 

W 10 6 9/17 19-Writing your Life Stories  50  --FULL-- 

W 1 7 10/1 20-Anne Morrow Lindbergh: The Aviator’s Wife  55   

W 1:30 5 10/1 21-Art Sampler at the Denver Art Museum  75  --FULL-- 

    50-Chatting in Espanol: Required Spanish Workbook 10  --FULL-- 

W 1 6 9/17 22-Chatting in Espanol: Beginners  50  --FULL-- 

W 1 6 9/17 23-Chatting in Espanol: Beginners/Intermediate  50  --FULL-- 

W 1 6 9/17 24-Chatting in Espanol: Intermediate 50  --FULL-- 

W 1 5 9/17 25-Great Voices of Opera: Caruso to Callas  40   

W 1 6 10/15 26-History of American Musical Theatre  50   

W 1 6 10/15 27-History of Religion in America: What Makes It Unique?  45  --FULL-- 

W 1 8 9/17 28-Trends in War and Peace: Have We Learned Anything?  65   

Th 10 5 10/16 29-Critical Economic Issues: What’s Hot Now?  75  ALMOST 

Th 10 8 9/18 30-Great Decisions in American Foreign Policy  90  CANCELED 

Th 10 8 9/18 31-Great Decisions in American Foreign Policy - no book 65  CANCELED 

  Th 10 6 10/16 32-More Doctors on the Edge: New Cases & Dilemmas  65  --FULL-- 

Th 10 6 10/16 33-More Doctors on the Edge -no book 50  --FULL-- 

Th 10 9 9/18 34-The Romantic Period in Music 70   

Th 10 6 9/18 35-Understanding the Japanese through Art  45  --FULL-- 

Th 1 6 10/9 36-Contemporary American Short Stories   55  --FULL-- 

Th 1 6 10/9 37-The First Amendment:  Controversies & Decisions  55   

Th 1 8 10/2 38-Islam Then &  Now  65  --FULL-- 

Th 1 6 10/2 39-Tech Training  45   

Th 1 1 10/2 40-45-Tech: Single Classes  (1 Free) A  B  C  D  E  F 10(13 nonmember)   
   

                            Membership— $20 each term  $20 

                                                 VOLUNTARY DONATION for upgraded audio equipment and scholarship fund   

                              Registration Forms and checks are due to the Academy by September 5, 2014.           LATE FEE: $5  $5 

                                              TOTAL (Tuitions + Donation + Membership fee + Late Fee after 9/5)  ENCLOSED   

                         Mail checks (payable to The Academy) to The Academy, P.O. Box 630072, Littleton, CO  80163  
 

___



 
 

Fall 2014 Academy Schedule 
 

(Save for your files) 

  
 

Day Time Title – (Course Leader) Dates the Courses Will Meet 

Tue 2 Welcome Back! 2:00 lecture, 4:00 Happy Hour 9/9 

         

             
Tue 10 Bob Dylan: Poet & Prophet (Paul Turelli)   9/30 10/7 10/14 10/21 10/28 11/4 11/11  

Tue 10 
East Central Europe: Between East & West, Past & Present (Mary 
Shaeffer Conroy)      10/21 10/28 11/4 11/11  

Tue 10 The Magic of Medicine (Woody Emlen)  9/23 9/30 10/7 10/14 10/21     

Tue 10 Philosophy in Your Everyday Life – Are You a Pragmatist? (Rex Brown)  9/23 9/30 10/7 10/14 10/21 10/28    

Tue 9:30 Watercolor: Let’s Explore (Sharon Rouse) –FULL--  9/23 9/30 10/7 10/14 10/21 10/28    

Tue 10 Write to Save Your Life (Patricia Cox)  9/23 9/30 10/7 10/14 10/21 10/28 11/4 11/11  
             
Tue 12:45 Bridge: Play of the Hand, Part 1 (Sally Kneser)  9/23 9/30 10/7 10/14 10/21 10/28 11/4 11/11  

Tue 1 Constantine’s Sword: Anti-semitism & the Church (Ralph Stern)   9/23 9/30 10/7 10/14  10/28 11/4 11/11 11/18 

Tue 1 Dutch Masters, Part 1:  Deeper Understanding & Pleasure (Billie Day)  9/23 9/30 10/7 10/14 10/21 10/28    

Tue 1 The Great American Newspaper: Its Rise & Fall (Jane Earle) 9/16 9/23 9/30 10/7 10/14 10/21     

Tue 1 Moral Dilemmas: What’s the Right Thing To Do? (Ed Schreiber) 9/16 9/23 9/30 10/7 10/14 10/21 10/28 11/4 11/11 11/18 

Tue 1 Music FUNdamentals (Lorenz Rychner) 9/16 9/23  10/7 10/14 10/21 10/28 11/4 11/11  
             

Wed 10 
Alice’s Piano: Survival through Music (Anita Fricklas, Judy Schwartz, 
Robin McNeil) 9/17 9/24 10/1 10/8 10/15 10/22 10/29 11/5 11/12 11/19 

Wed 10 Climate Change: Today’s Global Challenge (Jonathan Ormes) 9/17  10/1 10/8  10/22 10/29 11/5   

Wed 10 Foundations of World Religions (Shellie Hochstadt)-FULL-  9/24 10/1 10/8 10/15 10/22 10/29    

Wed 10 Making & Sharing Sound End-of-Life Choices (George Ho) 9/17 9/24 10/1 10/8 10/15 10/22     

Wed 10 Writing your Life Stories (Kathy Boyer) 9/17 9/24 10/1 10/8 10/15 10/22     
             

Wed 1 
Anne Morrow Lindbergh: The Aviator’s Wife (Paula Kauffman, Gerre 
Shenkin)   10/1 10/8 10/15 10/22 10/29 11/5 11/12  

Wed 1:30 Art Sampler at Denver Art Museum (Joanne Mendes, Joan Bub) --FULL--   10/1 10/8 10/15 10/22 10/29    

Wed 1 Chatting in Espanol: Beginners (Susan Blake-Smith) –FULL-- 9/17 9/24 10/1 10/8 10/15  10/29    

Wed 1 Chatting in Espanol: Beginners/Intermediate (Linda Gordon) –FULL-- 9/17 9/24 10/1 10/8 10/15 10/22     

Wed 1 Chatting in Espanol: Intermediate (Sandy Stolar) –FULL-- 9/17 9/24 10/1 10/8  10/22 10/29    

Wed 1 Great Voices of Opera: Caruso to Callas (Don Culp) 9/17 9/24 10/1 10/8 10/15      

Wed 1 History of American Musical Theatre (Wendy Rouder)     10/15 10/22 10/29 11/5 11/12 11/19 

Wed 1 History of Religion in America: What Makes It Unique? (Ted Stainman) - FULL
- 

   10/15 10/22 10/29 11/5 11/12 11/19 

Wed 1 Trends in War and Peace: Have We Learned Anything? (Bob Rose) 9/17 9/24 10/1  10/15 10/22 10/29  11/12 11/19 
  R           
Thur 10 Critical Economic Issues: What’s Hot Now? (Jim Kneser)     10/16 10/23 10/30 11/6 11/13  

Thur 10 Great Decisions in American Foreign Policy (Vee Sabel) CANCELED 9/18  10/2 10/9 10/16 10/23 10/30 11/6 11/13 11/20 

Thur 10 More Doctors on the Edge: New Cases & Dilemmas (Fred Abrams) FULL     10/16 10/23 10/30 11/6 11/13 11/20 

Thur 10 
The Romantic Period in Music:  Schubert through Wagner and Mahler 
(Robin McNeil) 9/18  10/2 10/9 10/16 10/23 10/30 11/6 11/13 11/20 

Thur 10 Understanding the Japanese through Art (Hiroko Johnson) FULL 9/18  10/2 10/9 10/16   11/6 11/13  
             
Thur 1 Contemporary American Short Stories (Paulette Wasserstein) –FULL--    10/9 10/16 10/23 10/30  11/12* 11/20 

Thur 1 The First Amendment:  Controversies & Decisions (Steven Bernard)    10/9 10/16  10/30 11/6 11/13 11/20 

Thur 1 Islam Then & Now (Walt Meyer)   10/2 10/9 10/16 10/23 10/30 11/6 11/13 11/20 

Thur 1 Tech Training (Scott Henke)   10/2 10/9 10/16  10/30 11/6  11/20 
 

 

The Contemporary American Short Stories course will meet on WEDNESDAY, 11/12, not Thursday 11/13 
 

 
 
 

Classes meet: 8081 E. Orchard Rd., Greenwood Village, CO 80111 
 



 
 

FALL 2014 

Everything you need to register  
 

 

Detailed course descriptions 

There are over 35 stimulating courses plus additional lectures this fall.   
 

Registration form 

Fill out both sides of the form and mail it with your check to the address on the form.  If two people are 
registering, please use a second sheet of plain paper and indicate the courses wanted and fees. 
 

Policy for participants who drop and change courses 

There will be a $10 processing fee when courses are dropped or changed. 
 

Three opportunities to win free tuition 

There are three ways to be automatically entered in drawings for free tuition: 
 1. Return your registration form early: Drawings will take place on July 15 and August 1. 
 2. Join as a new member, and report how you found us. 
 3. Influence two friends to join the Academy and remind them to write your name on their 
registration forms. 
 

One Day University participants & friends 

If you attended this year’s ODU and received a $5.00 credit toward your registration please attach it 
when you return your forms. 
 

Back to School – fascinating presentation and happy hour 

Celebrate going Back-to-School with a unique presentation by Dr. Larry Hergott, Cardiologist with 
University of Colorado Medicine and Consultant in Cardiology for the Denver Zoo.   
2:00-4:00 – presentation-(Auditorium-2nd floor), 4:00-6:00pm Happy Hour at Café de France (1st floor 
across from Subway).  Please note happy hour is “buy your own” - $3.00 drinks and happy hour menu 
will be offered.  Both events located at Orchard Road Christian Center, 8081 East Orchard Road. 
 

Going green—further green! 

 1. Did you save your name badge?  Need a new one?  Let us know on the registration form, right 
under your name:  (Is yours mangled?  A blow dryer and a heavy book can fix that quickly.) 
        2. Do you have 3-ring binders that you would like to recycle?  Please bring them to the Back-to-
School event on September 9. 
 3. Beginning with Spring 2015 registration, the Academy will email all registration information unless 
you request to continue receiving regular mail.  If we don’t hear from you we will assume email 
registration is your preference. 
 

Reminder: No registration confirmations are mailed 

We’ll let you know if your choices are already filled or cancelled.  Therefore, “No news is good news.” 
 

Where do classes meet?  

Classes meet at Orchard Road Christian Center, 8081 East Orchard Road. 
 

Would you like a Scholarship Application? 

Call 303-770-0786 to request one or go to AcademyLL.org, and click on the link from the Home page. 
 
 


